We specialise in the manufacture and distribution of
Pipeline Inspection Systems including Proteus™ Crawlers,
SOLOPRO+™ Push Cameras.
For over 30 years we have used our industry
experience and customer feedback to continually
innovate. We develop leading solutions for
challenging environments, producing smart,
user-friendly, durable, high-quality systems that

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Product Code CRP300
Pipe Sizes From 300mm - 1000mm to
2200mm with Elevation Platform
Weight 32kg
CRAWLERS
CRP90
Massive capabilities
Skillfully miniaturised
CRP90’s compact size allows it to easily survey relined
100mm pipes. The motorised elevator enables
the camera to be centred in pipes of up to 225mm
diameter.
ALL STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDED (See page 14)
PLUS
• 6 x QRWX60SR 60mm Rubber Wheels
• Motorised Elevator - Range 40-77mm
• Articulated ‘Knuckle’ Connector
OPTIONAL
• Carbide Wheels
• High Grip Wheel
CPL150S
Entry level, mid-size crawler with manual
elevator
The perfect companion to the RMPL250 Reel. CPL150
has the same professional grade quality, reliability and
accuracy as our mainline Proteus crawlers.
ALL STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDED (See page 14)
PLUS
• 6 x QRWX90SR 90mm Rubber Wheels
• Manual Elevator - Range 60-112mm
• Heavy Duty Rear Connector
OPTIONAL
• Multi-Frequency Sonde

PLUS
• 6 x QRWX90SR 90mm Rubber Wheels
• Motorised Elevator - Range 54-205mm
• Articulated ‘Knuckle’ Connector
OPTIONAL
• Carbide Wheels
• High Grip Wheel
CRP300
Engineered to perform reliably
in challenging conditions
Designed for larger pipe diameters with high flow
rates, this heavy duty crawler makes easy work of
inspections in more difficult environments.
ALL STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDED (See page 14)
PLUS
• 6 x QRWX140SR 140mm Rubber Wheels
• Motorised Elevator - Range 135-398mm
• Heavy Duty Rear Connector
OPTIONAL
• Wide Axle Balloon Wheels

to change the crawler wheel type to suit the size
and condition of the pipe. Using the supplied 4mm
Hex T-Bar driver, the operation is quick and simple
with no other tools required.
Wheel Sizes & Compatibility
Wide Axle Wheels
Extend the capability of your crawler. Quick and easy to attach, wide
axle  wheels provide instant extra width for inspections in wider pipe
diameters
Wide Axle wheels are also available in soft black rubber, high
grip and carbide
WHEEL TYPE TO FIT CRP90 TO FIT CRP140 &
CPL150L TO FIT CRP300 RECOMMENDED PIPE
DIAMETER
Soft Black Rubber Wheels
60 mm QRW60SR/90 - - 100 mm
90 mm QRW90SR/90 QRW90SR/150 - 150 mm
90 mm XL QRW90XLSR/90 - - 150 mm
115 mm - QRW115SR/150 - 200 - 300 mm
140 mm - QRW140SR/150 QRW140SR/300 300 - 450 (150) 300 - 600 (300)
140 mm XL - QRW140XLSR/150 - 450 - 600 mm
Carbide Wheels
60 mm QRW60CB/90 - - 100 mm
90 mm QRW90CB/90 QRW90CB/150 - 150 - 200 (90) 150 (150)
90 mm XL QRW90CBXL/90 - - 200 - 300 mm (90)
115 mm - QRW115CB/150 - 200 - 300 mm
140 mm - QRW140CB/150 - 300 - 450 mm
High Grip Wheels
90 mm QRW90HG/90 QRW90HG/150 - 150 - 200 mm
90 mm XL QRW90HGXL/90 - - 200 - 300 mm
115 mm - QRW115HG/150 - 200 - 300 mm
140 mm - QRW140HG/150 - 300 - 450 mm
Pneumatic Balloon Wheels
250 mm - - QRW250 600 - 1000 mm
250 mm XL - - QRW250XL 600 - 1000 mm
38 39
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Product Code ASS-001-968